1. DO NOT ATTACH GUARDRAIL TO POST #1.
2. MANUFACTURE SUGGESTS CUSTOMER TO
PROVIDE REFLECTORIZATION OF TERMINAL.

<la PN 3000G CABLE ASSEMBLEY
NOTE: 5l
INSTALL RAIL PARALLEL TO Z|Z PN 33795G STRUT 76 mm x 76 mm
ROADWAY EDGE LINE. =1ke BILL OF MATERIAL
DESIGN ENGINEER, A 25:1
OVER THE LENGTH OF SYSTEM P
16 2(12/126/31.5/S (GUARDRAIL
'S ALLOWABLE: SEEDETALY GUARDRAIL EXIT SLOT 326 1 12?1 2’—{3/6'3% EANC (GUARI%RAIL)
- AWAY FROM TRAFFIC
\ 704A 1|CABLE ANCHOR BRACKET
= \\‘ _ 995A 1|ET-PLUS EXTRUDER
\ _ I : I : I : \ — § 30006 1|CABLE 3/4 x 6'6
- - ' ' ' — ] 3340G|  39|5/8" HEX NUT
3360G| 33|5/87¢ x 1 1/4” SPLICE BOLT
PN 32 G DEEP BEAM PN 32 G DEEP BEAM PN 32 G DEEP BEAM PN 32 G DEEP BEAM 0.648 PN 995A GUARDRAIL EXTRUDER 3540G|  6|5/8°¢ x 14" POST BOLT
GUARDRAIL 12GA x 3.810 LG GUARDRAIL 12GA x 3.810 LG GUARDRAIL 12GA x 2.858 LG GUARDRAIL 12GA x 3.810 LG : 3701G|  2(3/4” FLAT WASHER
DO NOT ATTACH RAIL TO POST #1 3704G 213 /4” HEX NUT
ﬁ;gg?gi?ﬂ;"f;gsgs 3717G|  2|3/47¢ x 2 1/2" HEX HD BOLT(A-325)
1.905 1.905 1.905 1.905 1.905 1.905 1.905 TRAFFIC g%?gg ; :: :E’?(TNVXJA%SHER
10 mm & x 38 HEX HD BOLT 42546 4 3/8: FLAT WASHER
W/ WASHER, HEX NUT & Wi 42556 2|3/8” FENDER WASHER (1 1/2 0OD)
FENDER WASHER AT INSIDE L 42586]  2]3/8" LOCKWASHER
16 mm @ x 32 mm LG H.G.R. 16 mm @ x 32 mm LG H.G.R. POST FLANGE) \v/ 4261G 2(3/8° x 1 1/2" HEX HD BOLT(GR-5)
SPLICE BOLTS & NUTS SPLICE BOLTS & NUTS 43890 2 7/16” FLAT WASHER
\ A = ™~ B “ : I 4390G|  2|7/16"8 x 1 1/2° HEX HD BOLT
T~ T T T : T T I T ‘ - 43936] _ 2|7/16” LOCK WASHER
% o o= o 0 o < o o o > dpmomEn = 43966| _ 2[7/16” HEX NUT
o:o \ - = T T T T T 7 T 67408 6|COMPOSITE BLOCK x 14 LG
S SYSTEM LENGTH = 12.38 1 i 46990 213 /4” LOCK WASHER
63216 2(3/8"9 x 2" HEX HD BOLT(GR-5)
0 - 64056 413/8" HEX NUT
I : : : : : : : : : : : : AFTER FINAL ASSEMBLY | 109676 1]12/9'4.5/31.5/5 (CUARDRAL)
| I | | | | | | RECHECK CABLE TO BE | | 15000G|  7]|POST SYT #2-#8
| | | | | | | SUREITIS TAUT AND | 19258A|  1]5/8" x 8" x 8" BEARING PLATE
| | | | | N HAS NOT RELAXED L 199486  2[PLATE WASHER
L L L L L L B 337956  1|ANGLE STRUT (ET/SYTP/HBA)
[ [ [ [ Il I SEE DETAIL "K"
Ll Ll Ll Ll Ll Ll : : 33873A 1|POST ET PLUS HBA # BOTTOM
A 5 | 49398A 1|POST ET PLUS HBA # TOP
| |
| |
||
NOTES: PN 15000G POSTS : :
||

PN 49398A POST
(UPPER) W6 x 8.5

C

3. 305 mm DEEP WOOD OFFSET BLOCKS (ROUTED) 11 mm & x 38 mm (2) HEX BOLTS PN 3000G CABLE ASSEMBLEY
ARE ACCEPTABLE ALTERNATIVES. W/ (1) FLAT WASHER UNDER BOLT
HEAD OVER SLOT, (1) LOCK WASHER, PN 33795G STRUT 76 mm x 76 mm
~ (1) HEX NUT & (1) PLATE WASHER EACH PN 33795G STRUT m
16 mm @ x 356 mm LG H.G.R. BOLT / 76 mm x 76 mm PN 3000G CABLE ASSEMBLEY
| WiHEXNUT W/ 25 mm @ HEX NUT &
WASHER EACH END
2 PN 1500G POST
W6 x 8.5 /‘t 3
m PN 15000G POST
T T T T / / W6 x 8.5 | K
21 mm @ HOLES | | | | 16 mMm @3 x 32 mm LG §
PN 6740B APPROXIMATELY C | | | | ) H.G.R. BOLT W/ HEX NUT =
ROUTED (SEE NOTE 3) — GROUND LINE oN 19048G PN 3000G CABLE ASSEMBLEY 10 mm @ x 51 HEX HD BOLT W/
WASHER & LOCK WASHER
L /SEgUND PLATE WASHER o o — GROUND LINE UNIZ?ER ng l(\?L(J:T >
d ofd ]
7 ’\ (‘ib / DETAIL K PN 33873A POST
TRAFFIC SIDE | o POST #1 (LOWER) W6 x 8.5
] N » 3
- TRAFFIC SIDE .
ANF o HOLES SEE DETAIL "H" —\—
mm
APPROXIMATELY DETAIL J
i CENTRED ON
R SECTION L-L GROUND LINE p—
® 4 - PN 19258A BEARING PLATE
IB: PL 16 mm x 203 mm x 203 mm
.©
= 6| [ a4
™ \\ N\
TYPICAL @ POSTS #3 TO #8 SECTION B-B
DETAIL H POST #2 SECTION K-K
B.M.
ELEV. @
W- o N : PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT
—— = ENGINEERS DESIGNED _ REVIEWED JT CITY DRAWING NUMBER
— GEOSCIENTISTS BY BY LAGIMODIERE TWIN OVERPASSES P123-25-4318
MANITOBA - =
DRAWN APPROVED OVER CPKC KEEWATIN
M ETRI C Certificate of Authorization BY BG BY JNC SHEET  OF
REHABILITATION AND RELATED WORKS 18 20
Tetra Tech Canada Inc. SCALE: ACCEPTED BY DATE GUARDRAIL DETAILS
WHOLE NUMBERS INDICATE MILLIMETRES No. 6499 1:50 CONSULTANT DRAWING NO.
DECIMALIZED NUMBERS INDICATE METRES o | 1SSUED FOR TENDER 25.08.07 | UNG ORAS NOTED | CAM WARD, P.ENG. 25.08.07 ET-31 - GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT 4318
0. | REVISIONS DATE By SATE 5025 08.07 734-INF.MBI03007.01-DWG-C4318



AutoCAD SHX Text
PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT


	Sheets and Views
	4318


		2025-08-07T18:46:54-0500
	Jeffrey Crang




